
 

PRICE LIST OF 
ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST VALID FROM 17.dec.2025   UNTIL 06.jan.2027 

ROOM 
  

SEASON 
WINTER 

23.12.-06.01. 

SEASON 
SUMMER 

01.07.-31.08. 
ALL WEEKENDS 
07.01.-22.12. 

SEASON 
07.01.-30.06. 
01.09.-22.12.  

SUITE (2 GUESTS)  
EXTRA BED ADULTS / CHILD UNDER 11,99 YO  

289,-€ 
144,-€/ 134,-€ 

226,-€ 
113,-€/ 103,-€ 

221,-€ 
110,-€/ 100,-€ 

DOUBLE ROOM COMFORT (TATRY/GOLF VIEW) 
EXTRA BED ADULTS 
EXTRA BED CHILD UNDER 11,99 YO  

262,-€/257,-€ 
131,-€/128,-€ 
121,-€/118,-€ 

206,-€/201,-€ 
103,-€/100,-€ 

93,-€/90,-€ 

201,-€/196,-€ 
100,-€/90,-€ 
98,-€/88,-€ 

DOUBLE ROOM STANDARD TERRACE (TATRY/GOLF 
VIEW) 
EXTRA BED ADULTS 
EXTRA BED CHILD UNDER 11,99 YO  

235,-€/230,-€ 
120,-€/117,-€ 
110,-€/107,-€ 

186,-€/181,-€ 
95,-€/93,-€ 
85,-€/83,-€ 

181,-€/176,-€ 
93,-€/90,-€ 
83,-€/80,-€ 

DOUBLE ROOM STANDARD  (TATRY/GOLF VIEW) 
EXTRA BED ADULTS 
EXTRA BED CHILD UNDER 11,99 YO  

230,-€/225,-€ 
115,-€/112,-€ 
105,-€/102,-€ 

181,-€/176,-€ 
90,-€/88,-€ 
80,-€/78,-€ 

176,-€/171,-€ 
88,-€/85,-€ 
78,-€/75,-€ 

D.R. SINGLE USE FOR 1 GUESTS MOUNTAIN VIEW  181,-€ 150,-€ 145,-€ 

D.R. SINGLE USE FOR 1 GUESTS GOLF VIEW  176,-€ 145,-€ 140,-€ 

CHARGE FOR PET 30,-€ 30,-€ 30,-€ 

FEE FOR LOSS / DAMAGE CHIP CARDS  5,- € 5,- € 5,- € 

LATE CHECK OUT BY 2 P.M.  * 25,-€ 25,-€ 25,-€ 

LATE CHECK OUT BY 6 P.M. * 40,-€ 40,- € 40,- € 

EARLY CHECK IN FROM 8 A.M. TILL 10 A.M. * 40,- € 40,- € 40,- € 

EARLY CHECK IN FROM 11 A.M.* 20,- € 20,- € 20,- € 

DAYUSE ROOM max. 4 hour* 
/without wellness entry/ max. 2 guests 55,- € 55,- € 55,- € 

SURCHARGE FOR DOUBLE ROOM COMFORT 20,- € 20,- € 20,- € 

SURCHARGE FOR SUITE  40,- € 40,- € 40,- € 

FOR GUEST STAYING IN HOTEL WE OFFER: FREE ENTRY TO THE WELLNESS ZONE, PARKING, FREE WIFI 

BREAKFAST INCLUDED PRICE OF ACCOMMODATION 

SAUNAS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST AFTER 4 P.M.,  
ACCES TO THE SAUNAS FROM CHILDREN UNDER 12 y.o. IS POSSIBLE BY 7 p.m.  

LOCAL TAX 1,50 € PP/NIGHT IS NOT INCLUDED  

ROOM RATES ARE QOUTED IN EURO FOR ONE ROOM AND ONE NIGHT  

WE PROVIDE 30%/20% GREEN FEE 18 holes/9 holes  DISCOUNT FOR HOTEL GUESTS,20% FOR FOOT GOLF P. 

CHECK IN FROM 3 P.M. - CHECK OUT BY 11 A.M  

BREAKFAST ADULTS    17,-€ 

   CHILD UNDER 12 y.o.    12,-€ 

   CHILD UNDER 4 y.o.  *** 0,-€ 

HALFBOARD - lunch/dinner  4 COURSE MENU  30,-€ CHILD 12yo 25,-€ 

ADULTS/CHILD UNDER 12 y.o. 3 COURSE MENU  25,-€   20,-€ 

   2 COURSE MENU   20,-€   15,-€ 

HOTEL INTERNATIONAL **** RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES 

* DEPENDS UPON AVAILABILITY OF ROOM ** ON MONDAY SPA OPENING TIME IS FROM 9 A.M. 
*** CHILDREN TILL 4 y.o. HAVE ACCOMMODATION FREE OF CHARGE INCL. BREAKFAST, EXLUD. BED  

GUESTS SHOULD KEEP ACCOMMODATION AND WELLNESS RULES 
IN CASE OF COMPLAINT, PLEASE FOLLOWING OUR COMPLAIN RULES 

USING BATHROBE FOR CHANGE IS CHARGED FOR 10 €. WE CHARGED IT ON YOU ROOM BILL ACCOUNT 
ING. JÁN CHMELNICKÝ, 
217.12.2025 

 

      
 


